
Subject: NEW: Desoto Ks Middle School - Bob Walsh | DUE DATE: 09.17.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 9/16/2019, 11:49 AM
To: "'ddb@davidbethel.com'" <ddb@davidbethel.com>, Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
CC: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Joshua
Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

Hi David,

I’m sending this on behalf of Anthony.  Please complete a drawing package for the project
quoted below.  Single unit, easy one.

View "DeSoto Ks Middle School / SIGSERV" Quote

Thanks,

Joe Lillibridge
SR. PROJECT DEVELOPER, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5455  | jlillibridge@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com
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Subject: Revision - 4-Series - De Soto K's Monticello MS (Bob Walsh) - Due 7/27
From: Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Date: 7/22/2020, 12:47 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>, James Edson
<james.edson@vollrathco.com>

David,

Here is a revision to an existing project we drew, the update is adding in the plumbing
accessory that was added to the quote which has a tube and valve that is exiting through the
base of the floor.

· PLEASE UPDATE THE PROJECT TITLE TO “MONTICELLO MS”

Let me know if you have any questions – thanks.

DESOTO MS - VL-DESTO - Release # 1

View "DeSoto Ks Monticello Middle School / 4-Series" Quote

Download "DeSoto Ks Monticello Middle School / 4-Series"

Anthony Bruni
Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 612.851.1695 | anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com | www.vollrath.com

Outperform every day.™

Attachments:

Desoto Ks Middle School.PDF 1.7 MB
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